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TNT CUP 2014.

24.7.2014.

Practice 3

Practice started at 15:50:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
24.7.2014. 15:50 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(221) Gerhard Bloder 1 1:54.529 +0.888 16:05:01.622
(250) Christian Kaiser 1 1:51.143 +1.151 16:17:23.100 2 1:59.750 +6.109 16:07:01.372
1 1:43.219 +2.215 16:24:42.063 p2 2:03.876 +13.884 16:19:26.976 3 1:53.641 16:08:55.013
2 1:45.059 +4.055 16:26:27.122 3 2:23.945 +33.953 16:21:50.921 4 1:55.005 +1.364 16:10:50.018
3 1:44.287 +3.283 16:28:11.409 4 1:49.992 16:23:40.913 5 2:01.605 +7.964 16:12:51.623
4 1:41.687 +0.683 16:29:53.096 5 1:50.325 +0.333 16:25:31.238 6 2:19.006 +25.365 16:15:10.629
5 1:44.258 +3.054 16:31:37.354 6 1:50.704 +0.712 16:27:21.942 7 2:09.853 +16.212 16:17:20.482
6 1:41.065 +0.061 16:33:18.419 p7 2:02.123 +12.131 16:29:24.065 p8 1:55.396 +1.755 16:19:15.878
7 1:42.079 +1.075 16:35:00.498
8 1:41.004 16:36:41.502 (989) Klaus Klaushofer (42.) Martin Gantner
9 1:42.241 +1.037 16:38:23.743 1 1:51.708 +1.082 16:10:28.167 1 2:01.597 +6.451 16:03:21.312
p10 1:51.033 +10.029 16:40:14.776 2 1:52.188 +1.562 16:12:20.355 2 1:59.161 +4.015 16:05:20.473
3 1:50.626 16:14:10.981 3 1:56.143 +0.997 16:07:16.616
(888) Thomas Dampf 4 1:51.474 +0.848 16:16:02.455 4 1:57.125 +1.979 16:09:13.741
1 1:58.686 +14.088 16:09:35.322 5 1:50.779 +0.153 16:17:53.234 5 1:55.146 16:11:08.887
2 1:51.917 +7.319 16:11:27.239 p6 2:00.397 +9.771 16:19:53.631 p6 2:12.047 +16.901 16:13:20.934
3 1:47.992 +3.394 16:13:15.231
4 1:45.518 +0.920 16:15:00.749 (50) Heidenbauer Johann (711) Hans-Peter Schimmel
5 1:47.225 +2.627 16:16:47.974 1 1:58.408 +6.844 16:09:34.809 1 2:00.802 +5.609 16:05:04.620
p6 2:14.717 +30.119 16:19:02.691 2 1:55.882 +4.318 16:11:30.691 2 2:02.761 +7.568 16:07:07.381
7 16:13.755  +14:29.157 16:35:16.446 3 1:54.101 +2.537 16:13:24.792 3 2:01.662 +6.469 16:09:09.043
8 1:50.651 +6.053 16:37:07.097 4 1:53.641 +2.077 16:15:18.433 4 2:04.811 +9.618 16:11:13.854
9 1:50.085 +5.487 16:38:57.182 5 1:58.089 +6.525 16:17:16.522 p5 2:24.977 +29.784 16:13:38.831
10 1:46.938 +2.340 16:40:44.120 p6 2:01.730 +10.166 16:19:18.252 6 2:27.173 +31.980 16:16:06.004
1 1:48.032 +3.434 16:42:32.152 7 14:56.983  +13:05.419 16:34:15.235 p7 2:19.008 +23.815 16:18:25.012
12 1:44.598 16:44:16.750 8 2:00.950 +9.386 16:36:16.185 8 30:38.469 +28:43.276 16:49:03.481
p13 2:00.711 +16.113 16:46:17.461 9 1:51.564 16:38:07.749 9 1:57.195 +2.002  16:51:00.676
10 1:54.936 +3.372 16:40:02.685 10 1:55.193 16:52:55.869
(512) Peter Lackner 11 1:52.532 +0.968 16:41:55.217 p1l 1:58.802 +3.609 16:54:54.671
1 1:50.790 +5.651 16:37:07.410 p12 2:00.757 +9.193 16:43:55.974 12 2:32.952 +37.759 16:57:27.623
2 1:49.799 +4.660 16:38:57.209 p13 2:04.573 +9.380 16:59:32.196
3 1:47.352 +2.213 16:40:44.561 (28) Manfred Schoster
4 1:47.866 +2.727 16:42:32.427 1 1:55.968 +4.206 16:29:52.398 (729) Gunter Fritz
5 1:45.139 16:44:17.566 2 1:54.902 +3.140 16:31:47.300 1 2:05.217 +9.266 16:05:19.421
p6 1:58.856 +13.717 16:46:16.422 3 1:53.220 +1.458 16:33:40.520 2 2:11.845 +15.894 16:07:31.266
4 1:53.503 +1.741 16:35:34.023 3 2:07.912 +11.961 16:09:39.178
(75) Ricardo Marchetti 5 1:51.762 16:37:25.785 4 1:57.366 +1.415 16:11:36.544
1 1:56.893 +11.128 16:23:21.365 6 1:51.938 +0.176 16:39:17.723 5 1:58.032 +2.081 16:13:34.576
p2 2:01.295 +15.530 16:25:22.660 p7 1:55.855 +4.093 16:41:13.578 6 2:13.050 +17.099 16:15:47.626
3 2:16.909 +31.144 16:27:39.569 7 2:16.556 +20.605 16:18:04.182
p4 1:53.535 +7.770 16:29:33.104 (718) Daniel Rockenschaub p8 2:38.865 +42.914 16:20:43.047
5 5:23.614 +3:37.849 16:34:56.718 1 1:51.961 16:15:57.992 9 13:31.919  +11:35.968 16:34:14.966
6 1:45.765 16:36:42.483 2 1:52.349 +0.388 16:17:50.341 10 2:01.982 +6.031 16:36:16.948
p7 1:51.408 +5.643 16:38:33.891 p3 2:01.862 +9.901 16:19:52.203 11 1:55.951 16:38:12.899
12 1:56.667 +0.716 16:40:09.566
(73) Daniel Hierzer (22) Robert Tabai p13 2:02.761 +6.810 16:42:12.327
1 1:51.057 +3.814 16:04:01.263 1 2:35.749 +42.380 16:21:23.583
2 1:52.215 +4.972  16:05:53.478 2 1:57.547 +4.178  16:23:21.130 (58) Lukas Wimmer
3 1:52.402 +5.159 16:07:45.880 3 1:58.776 +5.407 16:25:19.906 1 2:03.329 +4.383 16:03:22.895
4 1:50.434 +3.191 16:09:36.314 4 1:59.633 +6.264 16:27:19.539 2 2:00.538 +1.592 16:05:23.433
5 1:50.711 +3.468 16:11:27.025 5 1:56.276 +2.907 16:29:15.815 3 1:58.946 16:07:22.379
6 1:48.198 +0.955 16:13:15.223 6 1:57.121 +3.752 16:31:12.936 p4 2:12.791 +13.845 16:09:35.170
7 1:48.428 +1.185 16:15:03.651 7 1:55.808 +2.439 16:33:08.744 p5 9:39.111  +7:40.165 16:19:14.281
8 1:47.243 16:16:50.894 8 1:56.875 +3.506 16:35:05.619 6 2:43.568 +44.622 16:21:57.849
po 2:06.031 +18.788 16:18:56.925 9 1:56.184 +2.815 16:37:01.803 7 2:17.747 +18.801 16:24:15.596
10 1:57.733 +4.364 16:38:59.536 8 2:16.224 +17.278 16:26:31.820
(277) Michele Lucchini 11 1:55.502 +2.133 16:40:55.038 9 2:13.875 +14.929 16:28:45.695
1 2:37.255 +47.698 16:21:23.221 12 1:55.116 +1.747 16:42:50.154 pl0 2:27.027 +28.081 16:31:12.722
2 1:57.619 +8.062 16:23:20.840 13 1:54.823 +1.454 16:44:44.977
3 1:53.659 +4.102 16:25:14.499 14 1:53.369 16:46:38.346 (727) Alois Wimmer
4 2:04.643 +15.086 16:27:19.142 15 1:53.660 +0.291 16:48:32.006 1 2:08.588 +2.706 16:05:22.591
5 1:57.205 +7.648 16:29:16.347 16 1:56.926 +3.557 16:50:28.932 2 2:09.197 +3.315 16:07:31.788
6 1:57.214 +7.657  16:31:13.561 7 1:54.294 +0.925  16:52:23.226 3 2:13.787 +7.905  16:09:45.575
7 1:49.557 16:33:03.118 p18 2:05.813 +12.444 16:54:29.039 4 2:07.219 +1.337 16:11:52.794
p8 1:45.949 -3.608 16:34:49.067 5 2:06.462 +0.580 16:13:59.256
(605) Erwin Machtlimer 6 2:05.882 16:16:05.138
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TNT CUP 2014.

24.7.2014. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 3 24.7.2014. 15:50 .
Practice started at 15:50:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p7 2:20.978 +15.096 16:18:26.116
(771) Nico Rothe
1 2:07.964 16:03:35.623
2 2:08.390 +0.426 16:05:44.013
p3 2:21.499 +13.535 16:08:05.512
p4 11:08.778  +9:00.814 16:19:14.290
5 2:43.564 +35.600 16:21:57.854
6 2:17.743 +9.779 16:24:15.597
7 2:16.227 +8.263 16:26:31.824
8 2:13.876 +5.912 16:28:45.700
p9 2:27.009 +19.045 16:31:12.709
(235) Johann Klettner
1 4:18.614  3:56:36.161 16:06:54.041
p2 3:03.801  3:57:50.974 16:09:57.842
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